

Jiffy Lube® Teen Driver Scholarship Application 2023-2024 Reno, Sparks, Carson City, Fallon & Minden High School Students One Overall \$3,500 Scholarship Award and Two \$1,500 Finalist Awards

First tell us about yourself.

Name	<i>F</i>	Address		
			High School	
			E-mail	
			Date Application Submitted	
·			nn E-mail	
		-		

Get our attention!

- Unique Ideas, Inventions, Problem Solving Solutions
- Interests, Goals, Passions Your Drive
- Creativity, Originality, Imagination, Enthusiasm
- Comprehensive, Persuasive, Grammar
- Pursuit of: Education, Entrepreneurism, Humanitarianism

Now — tell us about it!

Express "what drives you?" in 500 words (just be yourself).

Entries must be typewritten on letter-size paper only. Then, simply staple your paper to this application. Please note that nothing will be returned. Make sure your name, address, telephone numbers and your high school are on the actual essay sheet(s). Please review the eligibility rules and guidelines.

(I Accept) I have read the eligibility rules and guidelines and understand that if selected as a finalist, I will be required to create and submit a 1 - 2 minute short video that expands beyond my essay and illustrates in words, photos, etc. what drives me. This is required for me to be eligible to win the overall scholarship award and also be a recipient of the finalist award. I understand I must also return a signed image/talent release form for a minor (if under the age of 18) by a parent/legal guardian or if I am 18 years old a release form signed by me in order to be considered and selected as a Jiffy Lube "What Drives You?" scholarship award recipient.

Mail this application with your attached essay by *Final Postmark Deadline of March 11, 2024* to:

Jiffy Lube/The Ostler Group • c/o Northern Nevada Teen Driver • PO Box 1839 • Bountiful • Utah • 84011

Go online at:

yourturn2apply.com for more information and to print your own Teen Driver discount card.





Jiffy Lube, Jiffy Lube design mark and Jiffy Lube Signature Service® are registered trademarks of Jiffy Lube International, Inc. © 2023 — All Rights Reserved.